
Description

 

  

 

 

- D 600 FE 5W20 is 100% manufactured from VHVI base oils and an advanced additive system and is designed 

  primarily for petrol engine. This product enhanced oil flow give essential protection during engines start up. 

- D 600 FE 5W20 also employs the low ash additive technology which meet the requirement of the GPF system 

  as well as the LSPI engines. 

- D 600 FE 5W20 is recommended for the latest petroleum engines where fitted with turbo and supercharged system. 

- D 600 FE 5W20 can be used for most of modern engine design as well as where the API SP and API SN Plus 

  standard requirement.   
  

 

 

Performance Levels

 
API SP/SN  Plus ILSAC GF-6A  ACEA C5  Dexos 2 Gen.II  Fiat 9.55535-CR1  Ford WSS-M2C948-B  Ford WSS-M2C960-A 

Ford WSS-M2C945-B1  Jaguar Land Rover STJLR.03.5004  Chrysler MS-6395
 

*The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only
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Report 

7.0-9.3

Min. 140

Max. 6600

Min. 200

Max. -21

Min. 7.0

            

5W20

858

47.52

8.45

156

5810

215

-42

7.5

SAE Grade

Density @15°C

Kin. Viscosity @40°C

Kin. Viscosity @100°C

Viscosity Index

Viscosity CCS @-30°, max.

Flash Point COC

Pour Point

Total Base Number
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